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KALAELOA RENEWABLE ENERGY PARK 
CONSULTING PARTIES CONTACT LIST 

06 October 2011 
 
 

 

 
Advisory Council on Historic Preservation  
Office of Federal Agency Programs  

1100 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW  

Washington, DC  20004-2501 
  

 Louise Dunford Brodnitz, Program Analyst 

 Ph:  202-606-8527 

 lbrodnitz@achp.gov  

 

 

Ewa Beach Community Association 

P.O. Box 2399 

Ewa Beach, HI 96706 
 

 Glenn Oamilda, President 

 Ph:  808-295-4860 

 imkanaka2@yahoo.com 
 

 Henry Chang Wo, Environmentalist 

 Ph:  808-225-4933 

 hchangwo@hawaii.rr.com  

 

 

Ford Island Ventures / Hunt Development Group 

737 Bishop St., Suite 2750 

Honolulu, HI 96813 
 

Craig McGinnis, Vice President 

Ph:  808-585-7900 

craig.mcginnis@huntcompanies.com   
 

Matthew Hunt, Development Manager 

 matthew.hunt@huntcompanies.com   

 

 

Hawaii Community Development Authority 

461 Cooke Street 

Honolulu, Hawaii  96813 
 

Tesha H. Malama, Kalaeloa Director of    

   Planning and Development  

Ph:  808-692-7245   

Tesha@hcdaweb.org  
 

Pearlyn Fukuba 

Ph:  808-692-7244 

pearlyn@hcdaweb.org 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hawaii Aviation Preservation Society 

(HAPS) 

91-215 Ewa Beach Rd.  

Ewa Beach, HI 96706 
  

Colin Perry, Director  

colin@hiavps.org  
 

Scott Gier, Contributor 

 scott@genellan.com 

 

 

Hawaii Museum of Military Vehicles 

246 Kellog St. 

Wahiawa, HI 96786 
 

 Norman Wong, President 

 divebrakes@yahoo.com  

 

 

Hawaii State Historic Preservation Division 

601 Kamokila Boulevard, Room 555  

Kapolei, Hawaii 96707  
 

Pua Aiu, Ph.D., Administrator 

pua.aiu@hawaii.gov  
 

Angie Westfall, Architecture Branch   

   Chief 

Ph:  808-692-8032 

Angie.R.Westfall@hawaii.gov 
 

Ross Stephenson, Historian 

Ph:  808-692-8028 

Ross.W.Stephenson@hawaii.gov  

 

 

Hawaiian Railway Society 
P.O. Box 60369 

Ewa Station 

Ewa, HI 96706 
 

Robert Yatchmenoff, President, BOD 
    

Larry Howard, Vice President 

Ph:  808-681-5461 

larryh1@hawaiiantel.net 
 

Tom McCarthy, Administrator 

Tommccar12@aol.com  
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Historic Hawaii Foundation 

680 Iwilei Road, Suite 690 

Honolulu, HI 96817 
 

Kiersten Faulkner, Executive Director 

Ph:  808-523-2900 

Kiersten@historichawaii.org  
 

 

Marissa Capelouto [Individual] 

Oahu  Express Ltd. 

P.O. Box 700340 

Kapolei, Hawaii 96709 

marissa@oahuexpress.com  

 

 

MilitaryStables.com 

208 2nd Street  

Honolulu, HI 96818  
 

Valerie Van der Veer, Owner/Operator 

Ph:  801-643-4253  

SlammerF16@aol.com 
 

Rick Ferris 

Ph:  808-486-3514 

Rick-Ferris@hawaii.rr.com  

 

 

National Park Service 

Pacific West Regional Office 

333 Bush Street, Suite 500  

San Francisco, CA 94104-2828 
 

Elaine Jackson-Retondo, Ph.D., Acting   

   History Program Manager - National    

   Historic Landmarks Program Manager 

Ph:  415-623-2368  

elaine_jackson-retondo@nps.gov  
 

 

National Park Service – Local Offices 
 

Paul DePrey, Superintendent 

   World War II Valor in the Pacific  

   National Monument  

Paul_DePrey@nps.gov  
 

Melia Lane-Kamahele 

   Manager, Pacific Islands Office    

   Pacific West Region, Honolulu 

Ph: 808-541-2693 x729 

Melia_Lane-Kamahele@nps.gov   

 

National Park Service – American 

Battlefield  

    Protection Program (Washington, DC) 
 

Kristen McMasters, Archeologist Planner 

and Grants Manager 

 Kristen_McMasters@nps.gov   

 

 

National Trust for Historic Preservation 

1785 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 

Washington, DC 20036 
 

Elizabeth Merritt, Deputy General 

Counsel 

Ph:  202-588-6026 

betsy.merritt@nthp.gov  
 

Brian Turner, Regional Attorney,  

Western  Office  

Brian_Turner@nthp.org  

 

 

Naval Air Museum Barbers Point 

P.O.  Box 75253 

Kapolei, H I 96707 
 

Brad Hayes, Executive Director 

Ph:  808.682.3982 

brad@nambp.org  
 

John Kane Gollner, Deputy Director  

Ph:  808-256-6425 

gollner@nambp.org  

 

 

Oahu Island Burial Council 

601 Kamokila Boulevard, Room 555  

Kapolei, Hawaii 96707  
 

Shad Kane, Ewa Moku Representative 

shadskane@gmail.com  

 

 

Office of Hawaiian Affairs 

711 Kapiolani Boulevard Suite 500 

Honolulu, HI 96813 
 

Keola Lindsey 

Ph:  808-594-1816 

 keolal@oha.org 
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Pacific War Memorial Association 

P.O. Box 1761 

Honolulu, Hawaii 96806  
 

 LtG H.C. Stackpole, Chair of Board of    

     Directors      

 Ph:  808-396-7479 

 Hcstackpole@yahoo.com 
 

 Mike “”Swede” Olson, Vice Chair 

 Ph:  808-457-5704 

 Michael.L.Olson@usmc.mil  

 

 

Save Ewa Field  

P.O. Box 75578  

Kapolei, HI 96707  
 

 John Bond, Executive Director 

 Ph:  808-685-3045 

 GM@HawaiiN.com 
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